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Naam

groep 5-9 jaar

Marc van Dalfsen
Jelle Baarssen
Yannick Speksnijder
Marlinde Slingerland
Samuel van Huuksloot
Wiljan Visscher

Karl Beens

David van Dieren
Mirthe van Dieren
Sam Brouwer
Lambert Eikelenboom
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Wed 1
20
31
82
43
22
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0
52
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83
87
147
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114
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227
241
0
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totaal

548
385
229
171
168
168
142
137
130
52
0
0



